

CMPMO No. 184 of 2021

03.09.2021

Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar, Advocate vice Mr. V.D. Khidtta,
Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. R.S. Dogra, Sr. Addl. A.G with Mr. Hemanshu
Misra, Addl. A.G for respondent No.2.

Issue notice to respondent No.1 returnable for
24th September, 2021, on taking steps within two days.

September 03, 2021
(naveen)

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge