

CMPMO No.184 of 2021

22.10.2021 Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar, Advocate, vice Mr. V.D. Khidtta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rajinder Dogra, Senior Additional Advocate General with Mr. Manoj Bagga, Assistant Advocate General, for respondent. No.2..

Registry is directed to reflect the name of Ld. Advocate General in the cause list, henceforth.

At the request of learned vice counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner, list before the appropriate Bench after two weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

October 22, 2021
(*R.Atal*)