

CMPMO No. 184 of 2021.

07.01.2022 Present: Mr. Nishant Khidtta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. P. K. Bhatti, Additional Advocate General for the respondents.

Rejoinder stands filed. List on 1st April, 2022.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge.

7th January, 2022.
(jai)