

Jagdish Chand vs. The ConvenerPresident Community &
Anr.

CMPMO No. 184 of 2021.

29.07.2022 Present: Mr. Nishant Khiddta, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Kunal Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for
the respondents-State.

Learned counsel for the petitioner has
submitted that he has filed an application for placing on
record certain documents, but the same is not on record.

List on 26th August, 2022.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge.**

29th July, 2022.
(jai)