

Jagdish Chand vs. The convener

CMPMO No. 184 of 2021

4.11.2022

Present: Mr. Nishant Khidtta, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Narender Thakur, Dy. A.G., for the
respondents.

List on **3.1.2023.**

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

4th November, 2022
(kck)